
FALL SEASON
DAY	 DATE	 TOURNAMENT	 HOST	 LOCATION

Mon.-Tues.	 Sept. 8-9	 Marshall Invitational	 Marshall	 Huntington, W.Va. 

Mon.-Tues.	 Sept. 15-16	 Memphis Intercollegiate	 Memphis	 Cordova, Tenn.

Mon.-Tues.	 Sept. 29-30	 Cardinal Intercollegiate	 Louisville	 Simpsonville, Ky.

Mon.-Tues.	 Oct. 6-7	 Bearcat Invitational	 Cincinnati	 Hebron, Ky.

Mon.-Tues.	 Oct. 20-21	 Pinetree Intercollegiate	 Kennesaw State	 Kennesaw, Ga.

Sun.-Tues.	 Oct. 26-28	 The Intercollegiate at The Grove	 Middle Tennessee	 Murfreesboro, Tenn.

SPRING SEASON
DAY	 DATE	 TOURNAMENT	 HOST	 LOCATION

Mon.-Tues.	 Mar. 9-10	 General Hackler Championship	 College of Charleston	 Murrells Inlet, S.C.

Fri.-Sun.	 Mar. 13-15	 Seminole Intercollegiate	 Florida State	 Tallahassee, Fla.

Mon.-Tues.	 Apr. 6-7	 Old Waverly Collegiate Championship	 Mississippi State	 West Point, Miss.

Sat.-Sun.	 Apr. 11-12	 Hoosier Invitational	 Indiana	 Bloomington, Ind.

Sat.-Sun.	 Apr. 18-19	 Boilermaker Invitational	 Purdue	 West Lafayette, Ind.

Sun.-Tues.	 Apr. 26-28	 American Championship		  Lecanto, Fla.

Thurs.-Sun.	 May 14-18	 NCAA Championship - Regionals		  TBA

Fri.-Wed.	 May 22-27	 NCAA Championship		  Bradenton, Fla.
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